PARTIES TO THE APPLICATION

As explained in Exhibit F, this application is one of several applications pursuant to which the applicant seeks consent to a pro forma assignment or transfer of control of licenses in connection with a company reorganization. These transactions will effect no change in the ultimate ownership or control of the licensee entity. Entercom Communication Corp. ("Entercom") will remain the ultimate parent both before and after the restructuring.

Upon consummation of the proposed transaction, the ownership of Entercom License, LLC will be as follows:

Entercom License, LLC: The sole member of Entercom License, LLC is CBS Radio Stations Inc., which will be renamed Entercom Operations, Inc. upon consummation of the proposed transaction.

			Percentage	Percentage
Name and Address	<u>Citizenship</u>	<u>Position</u>	of Votes	of Equity
CBS Radio Stations Inc.	US	Sole Member	100%	100%
(to be renamed Entercom Operations,				
Inc.)				
401 E. City Ave., Suite 809				
Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004				

<u>CBS Radio Stations Inc.</u>: The sole shareholder of CBS Radio Stations Inc. is CBS Radio Media Corporation, which will be renamed Entercom, Inc. upon consummation of the proposed transaction.

			Percentage	Percentage
Name and Address	<u>Citizenship</u>	<u>Position</u>	of Votes	<u>of Equity</u>
CBS Radio Media Corporation	US	Sole Shareholder	100%	100%
(to be renamed Entercom, Inc.)				
401 E. City Ave., Suite 809				
Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004				

<u>CBS Radio Media Corporation</u>: The sole shareholder of CBS Radio Media Corporation is CBS Radio Inc., which will be renamed Entercom Media Corp. upon consummation of the proposed transaction.

			Percentage	Percentage
Name and Address	<u>Citizenship</u>	<u>Position</u>	of Votes	<u>of Equity</u>
CBS Radio Inc.	US	Sole Shareholder	100%	100%
(to be renamed Entercom Media Corp.)				
401 E. City Ave., Suite 809				
Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004				

<u>CBS Radio Inc.</u>: The sole shareholder of CBS Radio Inc., which will have been renamed Entercom Media Corp., is Entercom Communications Corp.

Name and Address	<u>Citizenship</u>	<u>Position</u>	Percentage of Votes	Percentage of Equity
Entercom Communications Corp.	US	Sole Shareholder	100%	100%
401 E. City Ave., Suite 809				
Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004				

<u>Entercom Communications Corp.</u>: Entercom is a publicly traded company. Based on information known to Entercom and also information publicly filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission, there is only one shareholder that holds a ten percent or greater voting interest in Entercom – Joseph M. Field.

Name and Address	Citizenship	Position	Percentage of Votes	Percentage of Equity
Joseph M. Field	US	Shareholder	23.043%	8.204%
401 E. City Ave., Suite 809				
Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004				